
Contact the office :Phone ,01451 831855
Mobile ,07903 603 495

email info@evenlodecottage.co.uk

start date
3 night 

weekend
4 night mid 

week
7 nights (week)

Friday 24 May 2024 550.00£             600.00£             770.00£             
Friday 31 May 2024 550.00£             600.00£             770.00£             
Friday 07 June 2024 550.00£             600.00£             770.00£             
Friday 14 June 2024
Friday 21 June 2024 550.00£             600.00£             770.00£             
Friday 28 June 2024
Friday 05 July 2024 580.00£             640.00£             830.00£             
Friday 12 July 2024 580.00£             640.00£             830.00£             
Friday 19 July 2024 610.00£             670.00£             890.00£             
Friday 26 July 2024 610.00£             670.00£             890.00£             
Friday 02 August 2024 610.00£             670.00£             890.00£             
Friday 09 August 2024 610.00£             670.00£             890.00£             
Friday 16 August 2024 610.00£             670.00£             890.00£             
Friday 23 August 2024 580.00£             640.00£             830.00£             
Friday 30 August 2024 580.00£             640.00£             830.00£             
Friday 06 September 2024 550.00£             600.00£             770.00£             
Friday 13 September 2024
Friday 20 September 2024
Friday 27 September 2024 490.00£             540.00£             650.00£             
Friday 04 October 2024 490.00£             540.00£             650.00£             
Friday 11 October 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 18 October 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             

Half term Friday 25 October 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 01 November 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 08 November 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 15 November 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 22 November 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 29 November 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 06 December 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 13 December 2024 440.00£             480.00£             560.00£             
Friday 20 December 2024
Friday 27 December 2024

Weekly bookings  normally Friday to Friday, but we will always try to accommodate different days by arrangement. Please ask.
Check in  time is after 16.00 hrs. Departure time is 10.00 hrs.
The above rates include VAT charged at 20%.   VAT receipts will be issued if required.

`

    Evenlode Cottage. The Manor,  Stow on the Wold.

May bank hoilday

summer holidays
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mid season

Mid season

Low season
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